
Reg. # SCORE Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Time Placement

HR1013 30 Meerin Brennan Diane 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 145.15 Title

HR1147 0 Carleigh Bond Carol 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR968 30 Jackie Brogden Teresa 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1109 nq Horus Bronisevsky Debbie 2/26/2022 Ratter T1

HR1144 40 Finnegan Dougherty Kathy 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1207 100 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 51.57

HR1129 80 Dakota King Debbie 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1159 100 Tally Muir Heather 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 64.00

HR1136 100 Fisher Nendza Goretta 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 65.81

HR1133 100 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 31.75 2
HR1180 40 Gryphon Scelzi Susan 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1183 80 Wylie Shlimbaum Lark 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1187 100 Nugget Sikalas Tiffany 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 34.72 3
HR1191 80 Gracie Sotirovich Sally 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1189 90 Carl Sikalas Tiffany 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 51.66

HR1212 100 Tesla Baxter Dan 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 49.28

HR1146 80 Connery Bond Carol 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1122 90 Jolene Brogden Teresa 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 59.53

HR1149 90 Heathcliff Damant Vicky 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 101.90

HR1145 100 Talker Dougherty Kathy 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 120.72

HR1125 40 Chili Hinman Deyanne 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1130 80 Etta King Rick 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1215 40 Pig McGarry Kate 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1190 40 Misty Muir Heather 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1134 100 Buoy Nendza Goretta 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 21.22 1
HR1135 100 Devon Palmer Cindy 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 106.06

HR1181 100 Herbert Scelzi Susan 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 81.50

HR1184 100 Rascal Shlimbaum Lark 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 87.66

HR1186 100 Kerfluffle Sikalas Tiffany 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 46.00

HR1150 100 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 121.41

HR1132 100 Pawley Andrea Gilroy 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 52.19

HR1208 100 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 72.90

HR1124 100 Tequila Hinman Deyanne 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 120.31



HR1126 20 Mowgli Liberty Robin 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1162 100 Rogue Muir Heather 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 43.57 4
HR969 100 Paige Muller Amanda 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 90.81

HR1131 0 Frodo Nigro Mary 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1205 100 Muddy Palmer Cindy 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 43.88

HR1192 0 Ella Sotirovich Sally 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1123 40 Cleo Watters Paula 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1188 30 Roulette Sikalas Tiffany 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 150.00

HR1210 100 Harrison Zelinski Mariann 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 66.44

HR1119 90 Montana Wetzel Louise 2/26/2022 Ratter T1 102.44

HR1035 100 Mel Russo Patricia 2/26/2022 HappyRatter T1 120.72 1
HR216 90 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 2/26/2022 Expert T1 105.63 2

HR1211 100 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 2/26/2022 Expert T1 202.84 1
HR856 80 Aven Brennan Diane 2/26/2022 Expert T1 210.00 3

HR217 60 Bindi Moran Kimberly 2/26/2022 Extraordinaire T1 200.00 1

Trial 2

Reg. # SCORE Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Time Placement

HR1013 0 Meerin Brennan Diane 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 NQ

HR1147 100 Carleigh Bond Carol 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 77.12

HR968 80 Jackie Brogden Teresa 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 134.84 Title
HR1109 20 Horus Bronisevsky Debbie 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1144 30 Finnegan Dougherty Kathy 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1207 100 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 73.1

HR1129 0 Dakota King Debbie 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1159 100 Tally Muir Heather 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 46.56 3

HR1136 100 Fisher Nendza Goretta 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 90.19

HR1133 100 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 76.72

HR1180 100 Gryphon Scelzi Susan 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 127.22

HR1183 30 Wylie Shlimbaum Lark 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1187 40 Nugget Sikalas Tiffany 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1191 80 Gracie Sotirovich Sally 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1189 90 Carl Sikalas Tiffany 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 99.79

HR1212 100 Tesla Baxter Dan 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 44.53 2
HR1146 20 Connery Bond Carol 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150



HR1122 30 Jolene Brogden Teresa 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1149 30 Heathcliff Damant Vicky 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1145 100 Talker Dougherty Kathy 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 118.56

HR1125 20 Chili Hinman Deyanne 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1130 80 Etta King Rick 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1215 30 Pig McGarry Kate 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1190 40 Misty Muir Heather 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1134 40 Buoy Nendza Goretta 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1135 100 Devon Palmer Cindy 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 57.97 4
HR1181 100 Herbert Scelzi Susan 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 127.06

HR1184 0 Rascal Shlimbaum Lark 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 nq

HR1186 90 Kerfluffle Sikalas Tiffany 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 136.82

HR1150 40 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1132 10 Pawley Andrea Gilroy 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1208 100 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 110.03

HR1124 40 Tequila Hinman Deyanne 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1126 0 Mowgli Liberty Robin 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 ABSENT

HR1162 100 Rogue Muir Heather 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 75.12

HR969 100 Paige Muller Amanda 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 146.68

HR1131 40 Frodo Nigro Mary 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1205 100 Muddy Palmer Cindy 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 115.41

HR1192 0 Ella Sotirovich Sally 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 ABSENT

HR1123 30 Cleo Watters Paula 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1188 100 Roulette Sikalas Tiffany 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 71.03

HR1210 0 Harrison Zelinski Mariann 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 ABSENT

HR1119 100 Montana Wetzel Louise 2/26/2022 Ratter T2 40.44 1

HR1035 100 Mel Russo Patricia 2/26/2022 HappyRatter T2 156.6 1
HR216 100 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 2/26/2022 Expert T2 170.75 1

HR1211 80 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 2/26/2022 Expert T2 NQ

HR856 80 Aven Brennan Diane 2/26/2022 Expert T2 210 2

HR217 80 Bindi Moran Kimberly 2/26/2022 Extraordinaire T2 144.53 1


